
Search Criteria

Search Specialty: Hospital
Location: Minooka, IL 60447
Network: Blue Options or Blue Choice Options
Sorted By: A-Z
Applied Filters: Distance: 30 miles, Tiers: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

Created on January 21, 2025

This document is provided as a convenience and not intended to replace the online Provider Finder
experience which has greater functionality, more provider and facility information and important

disclaimers. For example, if your search is an "All Plan/networks" search and includes providers located in
California, this document may contain out-of-network providers.



Important Information

Note: The [Leapfrog] Hospital Safety Grade grades hospitals on data related to how safe they are for
patients. For more information, visit www.hospitalsafetygrade.org.

Your benefits plan may cover Blue Distinction Plus and Blue Distinction Centers at a higher level of ben-
efits, which will be less cost to you. If you would like to view only Blue Distinction Centers, please use the
filter at the top to select a Blue Distinction specialty.

The results below only contain Blue Choice OPT Tier 1 providers. Please select "View all in-network
providers" from the choices at the top to search the entire network.

To receive the lowest out of pocket costs, we recommend that you confirm that your provider is a provider
within the Blue Choice OPT network.

Please call the number on the back of your ID card to verify your benefits.
Provider data changes regularly. These results are accurate as of the date the PDF was created.

2

http://www.hospitalsafetygrade.org/


A
A 2 Z HEALTHCARE SERVICE
LLC
NPI: 1609009190
Address: 15343 S 70th Ct,
Orland Park, IL 60462
Distance: 27.87
Phone: 708-332-9070
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

ACE HEALTH CARE SERVICES
LLC
NPI: 1033419528
Address: 15850 New Ave Ste
104, Lemont, IL 60439
Distance: 20.08
Phone: 708-926-9137
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

ADDUS HOME HEALTH
NPI: 1255539508
Address: 2300 Warrenville Rd
Ste 100, Downers Grove, IL 60515
Distance: 26.18
Phone: 773-233-3337
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

ADVANCARE HEALTHCARE
SERVS LLC
NPI: 1548299654
Address: 246 E Janata Blvd Ste
125, Lombard, IL 60148
Distance: 29.07
Phone: 708-392-2000
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

ADVANCE HOME HEALTH INC
NPI: 1326233693
Address: 800 Roosevelt Rd Bldg
A Ste 212, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137
Distance: 29.03
Phone: 630-545-0179
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

ADVENTIST HEALTH CARE AT
HOME
NPI: 1457397317
Address: 5101 S Willow Springs
Rd, La Grange, IL 60525
Distance: 30.49
Phone: 708-245-6901
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

ADVOCATE CHRIST HOSP MED
CNTR
NPI: 1548375082
Address: 4440 W 95th St, Oak
Lawn, IL 60453
Distance: 33.69
Phone: 708-684-8000
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

ADVOCATE GOOD SAMARITAN
HOSPITAL
NPI: 1578670543
Address: 3815 Highland Ave,
Downers Grove, IL 60515
Distance: 27.68
Phone: 630-275-5900
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

ADVOCATE HOME HEALTH
SERVICES
NPI: 1598732075
Address: 2311 W 22nd St Ste
300, Oak Brook, IL 60523
Distance: 30.13
Phone: 630-572-1232
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

ADVOCATE HOPE CHILDRENS
HOSPITAL
NPI: 1073781225
Address: 4440 W 95th St, Oak
Lawn, IL 60453
Distance: 33.69
Phone: 708-684-8000
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

AIM HOME HEALTH INC

NPI: 1770752263
Address: 3033 Ogden Ave Ste
211, Lisle, IL 60532
Distance: 23.75
Phone: 630-946-6693
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

ALC HOME HEALTH CARE INC
NPI: 1023047750
Address: 360 W Butterfield Rd
Ste 325, Elmhurst, IL 60126
Distance: 31.94
Phone: 630-368-1102
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

ALL AMERICAN HOME CARE
INC
NPI: 1558309948
Address: 930 N York Rd Ste 14,
Hinsdale, IL 60521
Distance: 30.1
Phone: 331-684-0900
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

ALTERNATIVE HOME HLTH
PLUS CARE
NPI: 1396971628
Address: 634 N Cass Ave,
Westmont, IL 60559
Distance: 28.23
Phone: 630-971-0778
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

AMERICA AT HOME
HEALTHCARE & NURS
NPI: 1932322187
Address: 18501 Maple Creek Dr
Ste 900a, Tinley Park, IL 60477
Distance: 26.74
Phone: 708-448-3176
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

AMERICAN HOME HEALTH
CORP
NPI: 1518908706

3



Address: 1660 N Farnsworth Ste
3, Aurora, IL 60505
Distance: 21.29
Phone: 630-236-3501
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

ANCHOR HOME HEALTH CARE
AGENCY
NPI: 1467423095
Address: 9800 S Roberts Rd Ste
100, Palos Hills, IL 60465
Distance: 29.57
Phone: 708-599-1313
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

AURORA DIALYSIS CENTER
NPI: 1760597504
Address: 455 Mercy Ln, Aurora,
IL 60506
Distance: 20.86
Phone: 630-892-7445
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

AUSTIN COMMUNITY KIDNEY
CENTER
NPI: 1730294588
Address: 4800 W Chicago Ave
Ste 2a, Chicago, IL 60651
Distance: 40.39
Phone: 773-287-0680
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

AWESOME HOME HEALTH
CARE
NPI: 1033424056
Address: 167 W Boughton Rd
Ste B, Bolingbrook, IL 60440
Distance: 19.59
Phone: 773-840-3386
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

B
BEST HOME HEALTHCARE
NETWORK INC

NPI: 1316157522
Address: 16860 Oak Park Ave
Suite 102, Tinley Park, IL 60477
Distance: 27.59
Phone: 312-461-1700
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

BEST IL HOME HEALTH CARE
INC
NPI: 1780947598
Address: 799 Roosevelt Rd Suite
2-11, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137
Distance: 29.03
Phone: 224-530-2430
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

C
CANDLELIGHT HOME
HEALTHCARE LLC
NPI: 1972914372
Address: 115 S Broadway St,
Coal City, IL 60416
Distance: 13.63
Phone: 815-518-5165
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

CENTERWELL HOME HEALTH
NPI: 1659380095
Address: 2211 York Rd Ste 215,
Oak Brook, IL 60523
Distance: 31.67
Phone: 708-442-6420
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

CENTRAL DUPAGE HOSPITAL
NPI: 1003864810
Address: 25 N Winfield Rd,
Winfield, IL 60190
Distance: 27.95
Phone: 630-933-1600
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

CHANNAHON HOME DIALYSIS
LLC

NPI: 1174015796
Address: 27025 W Eames St Unit
G & F, Channahon, IL 60410
Distance: 4.84
Phone: 815-255-4635
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

CHICAGO RIDGE DIALYSIS
NPI: 1629466339
Address: 10511 S Harlem Ave,
Chicago Ridge, IL 60415
Distance: 30.05
Phone: 708-361-2863
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

CHOICECARE HOME HEALTH
INC
NPI: 1063402154
Address: 6400 W College Dr Ste
100, Palos Hts, IL 60463
Distance: 30.0
Phone: 708-489-0123
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

CLIENT HOME HEALTHCARE
INC
NPI: 1093974891
Address: 9705 Southwest Hwy
9705 Southwest Highway
Oaklawn, Oak Lawn, IL 60453
Distance: 31.49
Phone: 708-529-2000
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

COPLEY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
NPI: 1295882561
Address: 2000 Ogden Ave,
Aurora, IL 60504
Distance: 17.11
Phone: 630-978-6200
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

CORNERSTONE HOME
HEALTHCARE LLC
NPI: 1467622910

4



Address: 350 Houbolt Rd Ste
209, Joliet, IL 60431
Distance: 7.2
Phone: 815-513-8056
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

COUNTRY HILLS DIALYSIS
NPI: 1073532420
Address: 4215 W 167th St,
Country Club Hills, IL 60478
Distance: 30.75
Phone: 215-765-1492
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

CRESCENT HOME HEALTHCARE
INC
NPI: 1083717953
Address: 1s443 Summit Ave 204
A And B, Oakbrook Terrace, IL
60181
Distance: 30.67
Phone: 773-427-1220
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

D
D AND D HOME HEALTHCARE
INC
NPI: 1609040690
Address: 101 Royce Rd Ste 4,
Bolingbrook, IL 60440
Distance: 20.14
Phone: 630-759-3422
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

DELNOR COMMUNITY
HOSPITAL
NPI: 1407859655
Address: 300 Randall Rd,
Geneva, IL 60134
Distance: 27.96
Phone: 630-208-3000
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

DELUXE HOME HEALTH CARE
LLC
NPI: 1154622637
Address: 6800 Main St Ste 020,
Downers Grove, IL 60516
Distance: 24.55
Phone: 630-963-8696
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

DIALYSIS CARE CTR OAK LAWN
LLC
NPI: 1578015905
Address: 4457 Southwest Hwy
Ste 100, Oak Lawn, IL 60453
Distance: 32.6
Phone: 708-907-3066
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

DIALYSIS CENTER OF AMERICA

NPI: 1265547012
Address: 9160 W 159th St,
Orland Park, IL 60462
Distance: 25.13
Phone: 866-434-2597
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

DIALYSIS SERVICES OF ALSIP
NPI: 1821103672
Address: 12250 S Cicero Ave,
Alsip, IL 60803
Distance: 31.76
Phone: 708-389-0955
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

DIALYSIS SERVICES OF
WILLOWBROOK
NPI: 1467567214
Address: 6300 Kingery Hwy,
Willowbrook, IL 60527
Distance: 27.11
Phone: 630-325-0309
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

DIALYZE DIRECT IL LLC
NPI: 1073163465

Address: 715 Lake St, Oak Park,
IL 60301
Distance: 38.35
Phone: 630-942-1111
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

DIALYZE DIRECT IL LLC
NPI: 1265903876
Address: 800 Roosevelt Rd Suie
E320, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137
Distance: 29.03
Phone: 954-703-6115
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

DMJ HOME HEALTH SERVICES
NPI: 1154532315
Address: 2720 E New York St Ste
120, Aurora, IL 60502
Distance: 19.28
Phone: 847-423-2667
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

DOWNERS GROVE DIALYSIS
CENTER
NPI: 1114032950
Address: 3825 Highland Ave Ste
102, Downers Grove, IL 60515
Distance: 27.8
Phone: 866-434-2597
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

DOWNERS GROVE HOME
TRAINING
NPI: 1144729963
Address: 3050 Finley Rd Ste 300
A, Downers Grove, IL 60515
Distance: 27.91
Phone: 630-968-2099
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

5



E
EDWARD HOSPITAL
NPI: 1427069632
Address: 801 S Washington St,
Naperville, IL 60540
Distance: 20.65
Phone: 630-527-3000
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

ELITE CARE AT HOME
NPI: 1467602425
Address: 568 S Washington St,
Naperville, IL 60540
Distance: 21.22
Phone: 630-364-7330
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

ELMHURST MEM HOSPITAL
MAIN CAMPUS
NPI: 1548306343
Address: 155 E Brush Hill Rd,
Elmhurst, IL 60126
Distance: 32.38
Phone: 331-221-1000
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

EPIC HOME CARE INC
NPI: 1003134800
Address: 710 E Ogden Ave Ste
545, Naperville, IL 60563
Distance: 22.66
Phone: 630-470-9668
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

F
FMC DIALYSIS SVC OF
WESTCHESTER
NPI: 1922013895
Address: 2400 Wolf Rd Ste 101a,
Westchester, IL 60154
Distance: 32.36
Phone: 708-409-7780
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None

Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FMR HOME HEALTH INC
NPI: 1457677353
Address: 2122 S 17th Ave 1st Fl,
Broadview, IL 60155
Distance: 35.08
Phone: 708-562-0192
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FORD CITY DIALYSIS
NPI: 1154801702
Address: 8159 S Cicero Ave,
Chicago, IL 60652
Distance: 34.11
Phone: 773-735-8820
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FOX VALLEY DIALYSIS
NPI: 1912900192
Address: 1300 Waterford Dr,
Aurora, IL 60504
Distance: 17.27
Phone: 630-851-4812
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS DUPAGE WEST
DIALYSIS
NPI: 1790715704
Address: 450 E Roosevelt Rd Ste
101, West Chicago, IL 60185
Distance: 26.74
Phone: 866-434-2597
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS KIDNEY CARE
EAST AURORA
NPI: 1013436781
Address: 810 N Farnsworth Ave,
Aurora, IL 60505
Distance: 20.2
Phone: 630-585-1228
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS KIDNEY CARE NEW
LENOX

NPI: 1033741608
Address: 662 Cedar Crossings
Dr, New Lenox, IL 60451
Distance: 17.21
Phone: 815-215-3413
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS KIDNEY CARE
WOODRIDGE
NPI: 1982117768
Address: 7550 Janes Ave,
Woodridge, IL 60517
Distance: 22.7
Phone: 630-427-0918
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MED CARE
BOLINGBROOK
NPI: 1588779326
Address: 329 Remington Blvd
Ste 110, Bolingbrook, IL 60440
Distance: 18.04
Phone: 866-434-2597
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MED CARE
MELROSE PARK
NPI: 1013340389
Address: 6 N 9th Ave, Melrose
Park, IL 60160
Distance: 36.66
Phone: 708-223-7185
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MED CARE OF
NAPERVILLE
NPI: 1770593808
Address: 516 W 5th St,
Naperville, IL 60563
Distance: 21.89
Phone: 630-753-9295
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MED CARE RIVER
FOREST
NPI: 1912202953

6



Address: 103 Forest Ave, River
Forest, IL 60305
Distance: 37.06
Phone: 708-488-9258
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MED CARE WEST
BATAVIA
NPI: 1992094718
Address: 2580 W Fabyan Pkwy,
Batavia, IL 60510
Distance: 26.47
Phone: 630-406-1690
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MED CARE WEST
CHICAGO
NPI: 1700049624
Address: 1859 N Neltnor Blvd,
West Chicago, IL 60185
Distance: 28.44
Phone: 630-293-5952
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
BURBANK
NPI: 1366875635
Address: 4811 W 77th St,
Burbank, IL 60459
Distance: 34.35
Phone: 708-229-0584
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
CICERO LLC
NPI: 1184969628
Address: 3000 S Cicero Ave,
Cicero, IL 60804
Distance: 37.82
Phone: 708-652-7089
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
CRESTWOOD
NPI: 1356456107

Address: 4815 Midlothian Tpke,
Crestwood, IL 60445
Distance: 30.94
Phone: 866-434-2597
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
ELMHURST
NPI: 1427163278
Address: 133 E Brush Hill Rd Ste
410, Elmhurst, IL 60126
Distance: 32.31
Phone: 866-434-2597
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
JOLIET
NPI: 1750696290
Address: 95 129th Infantry Dr,
Joliet, IL 60435
Distance: 8.24
Phone: 815-741-6830
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
JOLIET
NPI: 1124388624
Address: 721 E Jackson St, Joliet,
IL 60432
Distance: 12.84
Phone: 815-726-8619
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
LEMONT
NPI: 1720448848
Address: 16177 W 127th St,
Lemont, IL 60439
Distance: 19.13
Phone: 630-243-0393
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
LOMBARD
NPI: 1952627259

Address: 1940 Springer Dr,
Lombard, IL 60148
Distance: 28.9
Phone: 630-693-0394
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
MIDWAY
NPI: 1447683719
Address: 6201 W 63rd St,
Chicago, IL 60638
Distance: 33.89
Phone: 773-229-8268
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
MOKENA
NPI: 1942496120
Address: 8910 W 192nd St,
Mokena, IL 60448
Distance: 24.48
Phone: 866-434-2597
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
NAPERBROOK
NPI: 1417298498
Address: 2451 S Washington St,
Naperville, IL 60565
Distance: 18.57
Phone: 630-428-9769
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
OAK FOREST
NPI: 1255763181
Address: 5340a 159th St, Oak
Forest, IL 60452
Distance: 29.52
Phone: 708-535-0080
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
OAK PARK
NPI: 1558615062

7



Address: 733 Madison St, Oak
Park, IL 60302
Distance: 37.9
Phone: 708-386-8757
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE OF
OSWEGO
NPI: 1679661342
Address: 1051 Station Dr,
Oswego, IL 60543
Distance: 15.16
Phone: 630-554-4783
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
OTTAWA
NPI: 1346355195
Address: 1601 Mercury Cir Ste
3, Ottawa, IL 61350
Distance: 28.35
Phone: 866-434-2597
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
PLAINFIELD
NPI: 1013158989
Address: 2320 Michas Dr,
Plainfield, IL 60586
Distance: 6.92
Phone: 815-230-2267
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
PLAINFIELD
NPI: 1558812057
Address: 24024 Riverwalk Ct,
Plainfield, IL 60544
Distance: 10.69
Phone: 815-577-2898
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
SANDWICH
NPI: 1063674711

Address: 1310 N Main St Suite
105, Sandwich, IL 60548
Distance: 20.47
Phone: 815-786-8470
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
STREATOR
NPI: 1275709727
Address: 2356 N Bloomington
St, Streator, IL 61364
Distance: 36.09
Phone: 815-673-2200
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE
SUMMIT
NPI: 1336507037
Address: 7230 W Archer Ave,
Summit, IL 60501
Distance: 33.48
Phone: 708-594-1777
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

G
GENEVA CROSSING DIALYSIS
NPI: 1902389075
Address: 546 S Schmale Rd,
Carol Stream, IL 60188
Distance: 29.84
Phone: 630-260-4086
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

GLOBAL HOME HEALTH LLC
NPI: 1255946836
Address: 126 Harrison St, Oak
Park, IL 60304
Distance: 38.13
Phone: 708-763-9700
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

GOTTLIEB MEMORIAL
HOSPITAL

NPI: 1831170232
Address: 701 W North Ave,
Melrose Park, IL 60160
Distance: 37.84
Phone: 708-681-3200
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

GREATLAND HOME HEALTH
SERVS INC
NPI: 1790776888
Address: 24w500 Maple Ave Ste
205, Naperville, IL 60540
Distance: 23.03
Phone: 630-548-2126
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

H
HARTGROVE HOSPITAL
NPI: 1043280936
Address: 5730 W Roosevelt Rd,
Chicago, IL 60644
Distance: 38.21
Phone: 773-413-1700
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

HEALTH RESOURCE
SOLUTIONS
NPI: 1528094109
Address: 1806 S Highland Ave
Ste 225, Lombard, IL 60148
Distance: 29.39
Phone: 312-604-3740
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

HEALTHY HEART NURSE INC
NPI: 1558543108
Address: 6006 159th St Bldg D
Unit 1w, Oak Forest, IL 60452
Distance: 28.84
Phone: 708-367-1300
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

HOME DIALYSIS SERVICES LLC

8



NPI: 1891066833
Address: 15786 S Bell Rd,
Homer Glen, IL 60491
Distance: 20.86
Phone: 708-645-1000
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

HOME DIALYSIS SRVCS
FRANKFORT LLC
NPI: 1336522390
Address: 7777 W Lincoln Hwy
Ste E, Frankfort, IL 60423
Distance: 25.78
Phone: 815-469-6778
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

HOME DIALYSIS SRVCS NORTH
CHICAGO
NPI: 1669833349
Address: 7315 North Ave, River
Forest, IL 60305
Distance: 38.88
Phone: 708-689-8539
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

HOME DIALYSIS SRVS
HICKORY HILLS
NPI: 1083053417
Address: 4457 Southwest Hwy
Ste 202, Oak Lawn, IL 60453
Distance: 32.6
Phone: 708-598-2554
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

HOME HEALTH ADVANTAGE
INC
NPI: 1922256445
Address: 16616 107th St, Orland
Park, IL 60467
Distance: 23.0
Phone: 630-560-0176
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

HOME HEMO DIALYSIS
NETWORK LLC
NPI: 1013348861

Address: 14146 S Bell Rd,
Homer Glen, IL 60491
Distance: 21.71
Phone: 708-645-1700
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

I
IMMANUEL HOME CARE
SERVICES INC
NPI: 1194948976
Address: 9205 S Keating Ave Ste
1, Oak Lawn, IL 60453
Distance: 33.51
Phone: 773-285-2227
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

INDEPENDENCE PLUS INC
NPI: 1659356483
Address: 800 Jorie Blvd Ste 100,
Oak Brook, IL 60523
Distance: 31.2
Phone: 708-366-4500
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

INSPIRED HOMECARE OF ILL
LLC
NPI: 1407521008
Address: 2100 Manchester Rd
Suite 1640 Bldg C, Wheaton, IL
60187
Distance: 27.62
Phone: 630-963-7824
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

INTERIM HEALTHCARE
NPI: 1598725103
Address: 12855 S Cicero Ave Ste
200, Alsip, IL 60803
Distance: 31.51
Phone: 708-422-2934
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

INTERIM HEALTHCARE OF
JOLIET

NPI: 1922092006
Address: 310 N Hammes Ave Ste
301e, Joliet, IL 60435
Distance: 9.32
Phone: 815-725-9091
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

J
JOLIET HOME DIALYSIS
NPI: 1124587019
Address: 368 S Weber Rd,
Romeoville, IL 60446
Distance: 12.74
Phone: 815-254-6657
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

K
KANKAKEE COUNTY DIALYSIS
NPI: 1073675138
Address: 581 William R Latham
Sr Dr Ste 104, Bourbonnais, IL
60914
Distance: 31.08
Phone: 847-245-4872
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

KANKAKEE RIVER DIALYSIS
NPI: 1023589934
Address: 455 W Court St,
Kankakee, IL 60901
Distance: 33.49
Phone: 800-424-6589
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

9



L
LMR HOME HEALTH CARE INC
NPI: 1245261106
Address: 167 W Boughton Rd,
Bolingbrook, IL 60440
Distance: 19.59
Phone: 630-679-0382
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

LORETTO HOSPITAL
NPI: 1447280284
Address: 1000 Madison St, Oak
Park, IL 60302
Distance: 37.69
Phone: 708-660-1800
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

LOYOLA MEDICINE HOME
CARE
NPI: 1003919101
Address: 2301 W 22nd St Ste
107, Oak Brook, IL 60523
Distance: 30.19
Phone: 630-861-5200
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

LOYOLA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL
CENTER
NPI: 1376521575
Address: 2160 S 1st Ave,
Maywood, IL 60153
Distance: 35.47
Phone: 708-233-5390
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

LUMC CANCER CENTER
NPI: 1336159961
Address: 17901 La Grange Rd
Suite 1000, Tinley Park, IL 60487
Distance: 25.08
Phone: 888-584-7888
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

LUMC CANCER CENTER
NPI: 1336159961

Address: 17901 La Grange Rd
Suite 1000, Tinley Park, IL 60487
Distance: 25.08
Phone: 888-584-7888
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

M
MACNEAL HOSPITAL
NPI: 1295710580
Address: 3249 Oak Park Ave,
Berwyn, IL 60402
Distance: 35.64
Phone: 708-783-9100
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

MAPLE AVENUE KIDNEY
CENTER
NPI: 1891707196
Address: 610 S Maple Ave Ste
4100, Oak Park, IL 60304
Distance: 37.48
Phone: 708-660-4103
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

MARIANJOY REHABILITATION
HOSPITAL
NPI: 1083660658
Address: 26w171 Roosevelt Rd,
Wheaton, IL 60187
Distance: 26.9
Phone: 630-909-8000
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

MATTESON HOME TRAINING
NPI: 1225431877
Address: 4747 Lincoln Mall Dr
Ste 225, Matteson, IL 60443
Distance: 29.51
Phone: 708-679-1050
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

MEDPRO HEALTH PROVIDERS
NPI: 1073820049

Address: 16820 Oak Park Ave,
Tinley Park, IL 60477
Distance: 27.61
Phone: 708-240-8088
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

MEDTEC HOME HEALTH
AGENCY INC
NPI: 1548375447
Address: 10001 W Roosevelt Rd
Ste 306, Westchester, IL 60154
Distance: 34.31
Phone: 708-681-2009
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

MELROSE PARK DIALYSIS
NPI: 1841857430
Address: 1985 N Mannheim Rd,
Melrose Park, IL 60160
Distance: 36.53
Phone: 708-343-4862
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

METRO HOME HEALTH CARE
NPI: 1548506306
Address: 1032 E Ogden Ave Ste
106, Naperville, IL 60563
Distance: 23.07
Phone: 331-472-1318
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

MIDWEST KIDNEY CENTER LLC

NPI: 1538508023
Address: 8632 S Pulaski Ave,
Chicago, IL 60652
Distance: 34.67
Phone: 773-284-9247
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

MJM HEALTH AGENCY INC
NPI: 1609954668
Address: 1s311 Summit Ave,
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181
Distance: 30.81
Phone: 815-725-7880

10



Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

MORRIS DIALYSIS
NPI: 1205196003
Address: 1551 Creek Dr, Morris,
IL 60450
Distance: 10.46
Phone: 815-942-3995
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

MORRIS HOSPITAL
NPI: 1649370057
Address: 150 W High St, Morris,
IL 60450
Distance: 10.19
Phone: 815-942-2932
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

N
NEW LENOX HOME TRAINING
NPI: 1801203245
Address: 1890 Silver Cross Blvd
Ste 465, New Lenox, IL 60451
Distance: 16.91
Phone: 815-462-4258
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

NIGHTINGALE HOME
HLTHCARE IL
NPI: 1174504286
Address: 628 Executive Dr,
Willowbrook, IL 60527
Distance: 26.28
Phone: 866-334-7777
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

NORTH AVENUE DIALYSIS
CENTER
NPI: 1104931948
Address: 911 W North Ave,
Melrose Park, IL 60160
Distance: 37.69
Phone: 866-434-2597

Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

NOVA HOME HEALTHCARE INC
NPI: 1568787703
Address: 6900 Main St Ste 161,
Downers Grove, IL 60516
Distance: 24.48
Phone: 630-964-1222
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

NXSTAGE KIDNEY CARE OAK
BROOK
NPI: 1669807798
Address: 1600 16th St Unit 13,
Oak Brook, IL 60523
Distance: 31.15
Phone: 630-475-4340
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

O
OAK MEADOWS DIALYSIS
NPI: 1932664224
Address: 5020 W 95th St, Oak
Lawn, IL 60453
Distance: 33.04
Phone: 708-229-0778
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

OGDEN DIALYSIS
NPI: 1376162735
Address: 6001 W Ogden Ave,
Cicero, IL 60804
Distance: 36.46
Phone: 708-683-2946
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

OLYMPIA FIELDS DIALYSIS
CNTR
NPI: 1114986155
Address: 4557 Lincoln Hwy,
Matteson, IL 60443
Distance: 29.74
Phone: 708-503-1112

Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

ONE HOME HEALTH AGENCY
NPI: 1053641878
Address: 3250 Lacey Rd Ste
710, Downers Grove, IL 60515
Distance: 27.64
Phone: 630-451-9020
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

OPTIMAL HOMECARE
SERVICES INC
NPI: 1083113344
Address: 1520 N Rock Run Dr,
Crest Hill, IL 60403
Distance: 9.61
Phone: 708-265-5855
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

OSF HOME HEALTH
NPI: 1417069592
Address: 9800 Southwest Hwy,
Oak Lawn, IL 60453
Distance: 31.52
Phone: 708-229-4663
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

OSF ST ELIZABETH MEDICAL
CTR
NPI: 1588713440
Address: 1100 E Norris Dr,
Ottawa, IL 61350
Distance: 28.47
Phone: 815-433-3100
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

11



P
PALOS COMMUNITY HOSP
HOME HEALTH
NPI: 1790750016
Address: 15295 E 127th St,
Lemont, IL 60439
Distance: 20.0
Phone: 630-257-1111
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

PALOS COMMUNITY HOSPITAL
NPI: 1851386692
Address: 12251 S 80th Ave,
Palos Heights, IL 60463
Distance: 28.23
Phone: 708-361-4500
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

PALOS PARK DIALYSIS
NPI: 1912286865
Address: 13155 S La Grange Rd,
Orland Park, IL 60462
Distance: 25.88
Phone: 708-923-0928
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

PANOPTIC HEALTH SERVICE
INC
NPI: 1104181932
Address: 1802 N Division St Ste
202, Morris, IL 60450
Distance: 9.67
Phone: 815-513-3298
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

PEAK HOME HLTHC DBA
NEWSOME HOME
NPI: 1740592336
Address: 920 Essington Rd,
Joliet, IL 60435
Distance: 8.25
Phone: 815-744-4770
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

PHOENIX HOME CARE LLC

NPI: 1013928357
Address: 7700 Brush Hill Rd Ste
136, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Distance: 26.42
Phone: 630-321-9400
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

PRESENCE HOME CARE JOLIET
NPI: 1881645125
Address: 50 Uno Cir Ste East,
Joliet, IL 60435
Distance: 9.12
Phone: 815-741-7371
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

PRESENCE HOME CARE
KANKAKEE
NPI: 1134178338
Address: 555 W Court St Ste
212, Kankakee, IL 60901
Distance: 33.46
Phone: 815-937-2475
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

PRESENCE MERCY MEDICAL
CENTER
NPI: 1265454391
Address: 1325 N Highland Ave,
Aurora, IL 60506
Distance: 20.95
Phone: 630-859-2222
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

PRESENCE ST JOSEPH
MEDICAL CTR
NPI: 1487715645
Address: 333 N Madison St,
Joliet, IL 60435
Distance: 9.05
Phone: 815-725-7133
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

PRESENCE ST MARYS
HOSPITAL
NPI: 1770678260

Address: 500 W Court St,
Kankakee, IL 60901
Distance: 33.54
Phone: 815-937-2490
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

PROVIDENCE AT HOME
HEALTHCARE
NPI: 1568461820
Address: 14301 Independence
Way, Homer Glen, IL 60491
Distance: 21.95
Phone: 800-509-2800
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

PSA HEALTHCARE
NPI: 1891740601
Address: 18440 Thompson Ct
Ste 108, Tinley Park, IL 60477
Distance: 26.0
Phone: 708-429-5551
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

PW HOME HEALTH
NPI: 1417962812
Address: 17w662 Butterfield Rd
Ste 360, Oakbrook Terrace, IL
60181
Distance: 30.52
Phone: 847-565-4170
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

Q
QUALITY HOME HEALTH CARE
NPI: 1265672307
Address: 519 N Franklin St Ste
203, Morris, IL 60450
Distance: 10.53
Phone: 815-942-1256
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

12



R
RCG BERWYN
NPI: 1629183470
Address: 2601 S Harlem 15th Fl,
Berwyn, IL 60402
Distance: 35.77
Phone: 866-434-2597
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

RCG CENTRAL ILLINOIS
MORRIS
NPI: 1164537916
Address: 1401 Lakewood Dr Ste
B, Morris, IL 60450
Distance: 10.68
Phone: 815-942-6094
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

REGAL HOME HEALTH CARE
INC
NPI: 1346402708
Address: 8205 Cass Ave Suite
108b, Darien, IL 60561
Distance: 24.54
Phone: 630-963-1859
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

REGENCY HOME HEALTH CARE
PC
NPI: 1093741415
Address: 6060 W 95th St, Oak
Lawn, IL 60453
Distance: 31.85
Phone: 708-398-4022
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

RELIACARE LTD
NPI: 1174619324
Address: 1263 S Highland Ave
Unit 24, Lombard, IL 60148
Distance: 29.92
Phone: 630-960-5100
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

RENAL CENTER NEW LENOX

NPI: 1922368729
Address: 1890 Silver Cross Blvd,
New Lenox, IL 60451
Distance: 16.91
Phone: 815-320-3049
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

RENAL CENTER WEST JOLIET
NPI: 1134489917
Address: 1051 Essington Rd,
Joliet, IL 60435
Distance: 8.24
Phone: 815-725-3275
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

RESILIENCE HEALTHCARE
WEST SUBURBAN MEDICAL C
NPI: 1619442266
Address: 3 Erie St, Oak Park, IL
60302
Distance: 39.12
Phone: 708-383-6200
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

RESILIENCE HOME HEALTH
CORP
NPI: 1912107517
Address: 768 Shoreline Dr,
Aurora, IL 60504
Distance: 18.49
Phone: 630-236-8800
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

RIGHTMED HOME
HEALTHCARE INC
NPI: 1740501451
Address: 7840 Ogden Ave Ste 2,
Lyons, IL 60534
Distance: 34.15
Phone: 708-469-6104
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

RIVEREDGE HOSPITAL
NPI: 1710070701
Address: 8311 Roosevelt Rd,
Forest Park, IL 60130

Distance: 35.95
Phone: 708-771-7000
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

RIVERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER
NPI: 1538208210
Address: 350 N Wall St,
Kankakee, IL 60901
Distance: 32.88
Phone: 815-937-2490
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

RMC HOME HEALTH CARE
NPI: 1740346451
Address: 611 Division St,
Peotone, IL 60468
Distance: 28.11
Phone: 815-935-3272
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

RUSH OAK PARK HOSPITAL
NPI: 1558391706
Address: 520 S Maple Ave, Oak
Park, IL 60304
Distance: 37.51
Phone: 708-660-4636
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

RUTGERS PARK DIALYSIS
NPI: 1730725904
Address: 8604 Woodward Ave,
Woodridge, IL 60517
Distance: 22.04
Phone: 331-260-9226
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

13



S
SAFE LIFE HOME HEALTH CARE
LLC
NPI: 1952629404
Address: 101 W 22nd St Ste
202, Lombard, IL 60148
Distance: 28.93
Phone: 630-489-2829
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

SALT CREEK DIALYSIS
NPI: 1912482654
Address: 196 W North Ave, Villa
Park, IL 60181
Distance: 33.5
Phone: 630-279-3350
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

SHRINERS HOSPITALS FOR
CHILDREN
NPI: 1376656538
Address: 2211 N Oak Park Ave,
Chicago, IL 60707
Distance: 39.76
Phone: 773-622-5400
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

SILVER CROSS HOME HEALTH
NPI: 1265558852
Address: 710 Cedar Crossings
Dr, New Lenox, IL 60451
Distance: 17.27
Phone: 815-300-1100
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

SILVER CROSS HOSPITAL
NPI: 1568553519
Address: 1900 Silver Cross Blvd,
New Lenox, IL 60451
Distance: 16.98
Phone: 815-300-1100
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

SOLEO HEALTH INC
NPI: 1295130383

Address: 10210 Werch Dr Bldg 2
# 202, Woodridge, IL 60517
Distance: 20.73
Phone: 630-478-8240
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

SUN HEALTH DIALYSIS
NPI: 1487161543
Address: 2121 Oneida St Ste
104, Joliet, IL 60435
Distance: 9.19
Phone: 815-744-9300
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

T
TEAM SELECT HOME CARE
NPI: 1477514743
Address: 1420 Kensington Rd
Ste 106, Oak Brook, IL 60523
Distance: 30.6
Phone: 630-462-6700
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

TINLEY PARK DIALYSIS
NPI: 1063878072
Address: 16767 80th Ave, Tinley
Park, IL 60477
Distance: 26.26
Phone: 708-429-4738
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

TRI CITIES DIALYSIS
NPI: 1982607156
Address: 306 Randall Rd,
Geneva, IL 60134
Distance: 27.96
Phone: 630-851-4812
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

U
UCM ADVENTHEALTH
BOLINGBROOK
NPI: 1164530465
Address: 500 Remington Blvd,
Bolingbrook, IL 60440
Distance: 17.68
Phone: 630-312-5000
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

UCM ADVENTHEALTH
GLENOAKS
NPI: 1760415939
Address: 701 Winthrop Ave,
Glendale Heights, IL 60139
Distance: 32.38
Phone: 630-545-8000
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

UCM ADVENTHEALTH
HINSDALE
NPI: 1265465439
Address: 120 N Oak St,
Hinsdale, IL 60521
Distance: 29.69
Phone: 630-856-9000
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

UCM ADVENTHEALTH LA
GRANGE
NPI: 1407889652
Address: 5101 S Willow Springs
Rd, La Grange, IL 60525
Distance: 30.49
Phone: 708-245-9000
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

UNITED CAREGIVERS INC
NPI: 1831400225
Address: 7416 S County Line Rd
Suite A, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Distance: 27.27
Phone: 630-655-3204
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

14



US RENAL CARE ADV HOME
THERAPIES
NPI: 1417212598
Address: 1201 Butterfield Ste A,
Downers Grove, IL 60515
Distance: 28.29
Phone: 214-989-7656
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

US RENAL CARE
BOLINGBROOK LLC
NPI: 1497015390
Address: 396 Remington Blvd
Ste 110, Bolingbrook, IL 60440
Distance: 17.73
Phone: 630-759-1943
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

US RENAL CARE OAK BROOK
LLC
NPI: 1871853770
Address: 1201 Butterfield Rd Ste
B, Downers Grove, IL 60515
Distance: 28.29
Phone: 630-968-0306
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

US RENAL CARE VILLA PARK
LLC
NPI: 1093067415
Address: 200 E North Ave, Villa
Park, IL 60181
Distance: 33.8
Phone: 630-530-5237
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

USRC HICKORY HILLS
DIALYSIS
NPI: 1538681986
Address: 9640 S Roberts Rd Ste
B 3a, Hickory Hills, IL 60457

Distance: 29.7
Phone: 708-459-9598
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

V
VALENTINE HOME HEALTH
CARE INC
NPI: 1871853531
Address: 12261 Walker Rd,
Lemont, IL 60439
Distance: 21.22
Phone: 630-440-1316
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

VANGUARD HOME CARE
NPI: 1649258294
Address: 2215 York Rd Ste 209,
Oak Brook, IL 60523
Distance: 30.72
Phone: 773-564-6555
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

VILLA PARK HOME DIALYSIS
NPI: 1649675950
Address: 202 E North Ave, Villa
Park, IL 60181
Distance: 33.77
Phone: 630-415-3458
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

VITAL HOME HEALTH CARE
NPI: 1801992938
Address: 8051 W 186th St Ste A,
Tinley Park, IL 60477
Distance: 25.66
Phone: 708-342-7076
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

VNA HEALTH CARE
NPI: 1407970593
Address: 400 N Highland Ave
2nd Fl, Aurora, IL 60506
Distance: 19.61
Phone: 630-892-4355
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

W
WEST LAWN DIALYSIS
NPI: 1780814558
Address: 7000 S Pulaski Rd,
Chicago, IL 60629
Distance: 35.64
Phone: 773-284-5324
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

WEST SUBURBAN DIALYSIS
CENTER
NPI: 1538275466
Address: 518 N Austin Blvd Ste
5000, Oak Park, IL 60302
Distance: 39.13
Phone: 866-434-2597
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

Y
YORKVILLE DIALYSIS CENTER
LLC
NPI: 1376771972
Address: 1400 N Beecher Rd,
Yorkville, IL 60560
Distance: 15.06
Phone: 630-851-4812
Provider Type: Facility
Board Certification: None
Tier: Tier 1 Blue Choice OPT

15



Index

A 2 Z HEALTHCARE SERVICE LLC, 3
ACE HEALTH CARE SERVICES LLC, 3
ADDUS HOME HEALTH, 3
ADVANCARE HEALTHCARE SERVS LLC, 3
ADVANCE HOME HEALTH INC, 3
ADVENTIST HEALTH CARE AT HOME, 3
ADVOCATE CHRIST HOSP MED CNTR, 3
ADVOCATE GOOD SAMARITAN HOSPITAL, 3
ADVOCATE HOME HEALTH SERVICES, 3
ADVOCATE HOPE CHILDRENS HOSPITAL, 3
AIM HOME HEALTH INC, 3
ALC HOME HEALTH CARE INC, 3
ALL AMERICAN HOME CARE INC, 3
ALTERNATIVE HOME HLTH PLUS CARE, 3
AMERICA AT HOME HEALTHCARE & NURS, 3
AMERICAN HOME HEALTH CORP, 3
ANCHOR HOME HEALTH CARE AGENCY, 4
AURORA DIALYSIS CENTER, 4
AUSTIN COMMUNITY KIDNEY CENTER, 4
AWESOME HOME HEALTH CARE, 4

BEST HOME HEALTHCARE NETWORK INC, 4
BEST IL HOME HEALTH CARE INC, 4

CANDLELIGHT HOME HEALTHCARE LLC, 4
CENTERWELL HOME HEALTH, 4
CENTRAL DUPAGE HOSPITAL, 4
CHANNAHON HOME DIALYSIS LLC, 4
CHICAGO RIDGE DIALYSIS, 4
CHOICECARE HOME HEALTH INC, 4
CLIENT HOME HEALTHCARE INC, 4
COPLEY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, 4
CORNERSTONE HOME HEALTHCARE LLC, 4
COUNTRY HILLS DIALYSIS, 5
CRESCENT HOME HEALTHCARE INC, 5

D AND D HOME HEALTHCARE INC, 5
DELNOR COMMUNITY HOSPITAL, 5
DELUXE HOME HEALTH CARE LLC, 5
DIALYSIS CARE CTR OAK LAWN LLC, 5
DIALYSIS CENTER OF AMERICA, 5
DIALYSIS SERVICES OF ALSIP, 5
DIALYSIS SERVICES OF WILLOWBROOK, 5
DIALYZE DIRECT IL LLC, 5
DMJ HOME HEALTH SERVICES, 5
DOWNERS GROVE DIALYSIS CENTER, 5
DOWNERS GROVE HOME TRAINING, 5

EDWARD HOSPITAL, 6
ELITE CARE AT HOME, 6
ELMHURST MEM HOSPITAL MAIN CAMPUS, 6

EPIC HOME CARE INC, 6

FMC DIALYSIS SVC OF WESTCHESTER, 6
FMR HOME HEALTH INC, 6
FORD CITY DIALYSIS, 6
FOX VALLEY DIALYSIS, 6
FRESENIUS DUPAGE WEST DIALYSIS, 6
FRESENIUS KIDNEY CARE EAST AURORA, 6
FRESENIUS KIDNEY CARE NEW LENOX, 6
FRESENIUS KIDNEY CARE WOODRIDGE, 6
FRESENIUS MED CARE BOLINGBROOK, 6
FRESENIUS MED CARE MELROSE PARK, 6
FRESENIUS MED CARE OF NAPERVILLE, 6
FRESENIUS MED CARE RIVER FOREST, 6
FRESENIUS MED CARE WEST BATAVIA, 7
FRESENIUS MED CARE WEST CHICAGO, 7
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE BURBANK, 7
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE CICERO LLC, 7
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE CRESTWOOD, 7
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE ELMHURST, 7
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE JOLIET, 7
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE LEMONT, 7
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE LOMBARD, 7
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE MIDWAY, 7
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE MOKENA, 7
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE NAPERBROOK, 7
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE OAK FOREST, 7
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE OAK PARK, 7
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE OF OSWEGO, 8
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE OTTAWA, 8
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE PLAINFIELD, 8
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE SANDWICH, 8
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE STREATOR, 8
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE SUMMIT, 8

GENEVA CROSSING DIALYSIS, 8
GLOBAL HOME HEALTH LLC, 8
GOTTLIEB MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, 8
GREATLAND HOME HEALTH SERVS INC, 8

HARTGROVE HOSPITAL, 8
HEALTH RESOURCE SOLUTIONS, 8
HEALTHY HEART NURSE INC, 8
HOME DIALYSIS SERVICES LLC, 8
HOME DIALYSIS SRVCS FRANKFORT LLC, 9
HOME DIALYSIS SRVCS NORTH CHICAGO, 9
HOME DIALYSIS SRVS HICKORY HILLS, 9
HOME HEALTH ADVANTAGE INC, 9
HOME HEMO DIALYSIS NETWORK LLC, 9

IMMANUEL HOME CARE SERVICES INC, 9

16



INDEPENDENCE PLUS INC, 9
INSPIRED HOMECARE OF ILL LLC, 9
INTERIM HEALTHCARE, 9
INTERIM HEALTHCARE OF JOLIET, 9

JOLIET HOME DIALYSIS, 9

KANKAKEE COUNTY DIALYSIS, 9
KANKAKEE RIVER DIALYSIS, 9

LMR HOME HEALTH CARE INC, 10
LORETTO HOSPITAL, 10
LOYOLA MEDICINE HOME CARE, 10
LOYOLA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER, 10
LUMC CANCER CENTER, 10

MACNEAL HOSPITAL, 10
MAPLE AVENUE KIDNEY CENTER, 10
MARIANJOY REHABILITATION HOSPITAL, 10
MATTESON HOME TRAINING, 10
MEDPRO HEALTH PROVIDERS, 10
MEDTEC HOME HEALTH AGENCY INC, 10
MELROSE PARK DIALYSIS, 10
METRO HOME HEALTH CARE, 10
MIDWEST KIDNEY CENTER LLC, 10
MJM HEALTH AGENCY INC, 10
MORRIS DIALYSIS, 11
MORRIS HOSPITAL, 11

NEW LENOX HOME TRAINING, 11
NIGHTINGALE HOME HLTHCARE IL, 11
NORTH AVENUE DIALYSIS CENTER, 11
NOVA HOME HEALTHCARE INC, 11
NXSTAGE KIDNEY CARE OAK BROOK, 11

OAK MEADOWS DIALYSIS, 11
OGDEN DIALYSIS, 11
OLYMPIA FIELDS DIALYSIS CNTR, 11
ONE HOME HEALTH AGENCY, 11
OPTIMAL HOMECARE SERVICES INC, 11
OSF HOME HEALTH, 11
OSF ST ELIZABETH MEDICAL CTR, 11

PALOS COMMUNITY HOSP HOME HEALTH, 12
PALOS COMMUNITY HOSPITAL, 12
PALOS PARK DIALYSIS, 12
PANOPTIC HEALTH SERVICE INC, 12
PEAK HOME HLTHC DBA NEWSOME HOME, 12
PHOENIX HOME CARE LLC, 12
PRESENCE HOME CARE JOLIET, 12
PRESENCE HOME CARE KANKAKEE, 12
PRESENCE MERCY MEDICAL CENTER, 12
PRESENCE ST JOSEPH MEDICAL CTR, 12
PRESENCE ST MARYS HOSPITAL, 12
PROVIDENCE AT HOME HEALTHCARE, 12
PSA HEALTHCARE, 12
PW HOME HEALTH, 12

QUALITY HOME HEALTH CARE, 12

RCG BERWYN, 13
RCG CENTRAL ILLINOIS MORRIS, 13

REGAL HOME HEALTH CARE INC, 13
REGENCY HOME HEALTH CARE PC, 13
RELIACARE LTD, 13
RENAL CENTER NEW LENOX, 13
RENAL CENTER WEST JOLIET, 13
RESILIENCE HEALTHCARE WEST SUBURBAN

MEDICAL C, 13
RESILIENCE HOME HEALTH CORP, 13
RIGHTMED HOME HEALTHCARE INC, 13
RIVEREDGE HOSPITAL, 13
RIVERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER, 13
RMC HOME HEALTH CARE, 13
RUSH OAK PARK HOSPITAL, 13
RUTGERS PARK DIALYSIS, 13

SAFE LIFE HOME HEALTH CARE LLC, 14
SALT CREEK DIALYSIS, 14
SHRINERS HOSPITALS FOR CHILDREN, 14
SILVER CROSS HOME HEALTH, 14
SILVER CROSS HOSPITAL, 14
SOLEO HEALTH INC, 14
SUN HEALTH DIALYSIS, 14

TEAM SELECT HOME CARE, 14
TINLEY PARK DIALYSIS, 14
TRI CITIES DIALYSIS, 14

UCM ADVENTHEALTH BOLINGBROOK, 14
UCM ADVENTHEALTH GLENOAKS, 14
UCM ADVENTHEALTH HINSDALE, 14
UCM ADVENTHEALTH LA GRANGE, 14
UNITED CAREGIVERS INC, 14
US RENAL CARE ADV HOME THERAPIES, 15
US RENAL CARE BOLINGBROOK LLC, 15
US RENAL CARE OAK BROOK LLC, 15
US RENAL CARE VILLA PARK LLC, 15
USRC HICKORY HILLS DIALYSIS, 15

VALENTINE HOME HEALTH CARE INC, 15
VANGUARD HOME CARE, 15
VILLA PARK HOME DIALYSIS, 15
VITAL HOME HEALTH CARE, 15
VNA HEALTH CARE, 15

WEST LAWN DIALYSIS, 15
WEST SUBURBAN DIALYSIS CENTER, 15

YORKVILLE DIALYSIS CENTER LLC, 15

17


